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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 56 Junior Masculino -52 (JM52kg) ÁLVAREZ HERNÁNDEZ ALEJANDRO MAD
BRAVO REQUEJO HUGO EXT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. AND
MUR
AST
CANA
CYL

FELICE J.
GIL P.
PARDO M.A.
BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 57 Junior Masculino -52 (JM52kg) GARCÍA FIGUEROA DAVID CLM
MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ CRISTIAN VAL1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD RIERA M. AST
CYL
CANA
MUR
AND

PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.
BORDÓN J.
GIL P.
FELICE J.

30:26
30:27
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 58 Junior Masculino -54 (JM54kg) CELIS FERRERAS ALEJANDRO MAD
ARRIARAN ABASCAL MARIO CANT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. LRJ
AND
MUR
CYL
CANA

FERNÁNDEZ R.
FELICE J.
GIL P.
CANTERO S.
BORDÓN J.

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 59 Junior Masculino -54 (JM54kg) GARCÍA CABEZUELO ASIER VAL1
GURBAN DEVESA ADRIÁN AST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. CYL
MAD
LRJ
CANA
AND

CANTERO S.
RIERA M.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
BORDÓN J.
FELICE J.

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 60 Junior Masculino -57 (JM57kg) CASAMICHANA TORRES MOISÉS AND
ISSAOUI EL QADDOURY MAROUANE MUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. CANA
AST
AND
MUR
MAD

BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.
FELICE J.
GIL P.
RIERA M.

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 61 Junior Masculino -57 (JM57kg) NEGRAS NEGRAS AIMAN MAD
MOLADA GARCÍA ADÁN GAL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND FELICE J. CYL
LRJ
AST
MUR
CANA

CANTERO S.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
PARDO M.A.
GIL P.
BORDÓN J.

9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

7 62 Joven Masculino -54 (YM54kg) REYES HEREDIA GABRIEL LRJ
RUSNALOV TODOROV DAVID CYL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

8 63 Joven Masculino -54 (YM54kg) GARCÍA JURADO-CENTURIÓN MIGUEL ÁNGE AND
SALCEDO JIMÉNEZ IZAN MUR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. AND
MUR
MAD
AST
CYL

FELICE J.
GIL P.
RIERA M.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.

20:18
19:19
18:20
19:19
18:20
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RED
BLUE

9 64 Joven Masculino -57 (YM57kg) LEÓN DUARTE HÉCTOR CYL
COVELO GONZÁLEZ ALEJANDRO JAVIER GAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. LRJ
AND
MAD
CANA
AST

FERNÁNDEZ R.
FELICE J.
RIERA M.
BORDÓN J.
PARDO M.A.

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 65 Joven Masculino -57 (YM57kg) NAVARRO GARCÍA JONÁS ARA
PARRA LLANES ROBERTO AND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. MUR
LRJ
CANA
CYL
MAD

GIL P.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.
RIERA M.

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 66 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) RODRÍGUEZ GALISTEO DANIEL AND
VALDIVIEZO ARAUJO FABRICIO MAVERICK AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CANTERO S. AND
MUR
MAD
AST
LRJ

FELICE J.
GIL P.
RIERA M.
PARDO M.A.
FERNÁNDEZ R.

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 67 Joven Masculino -60 (YM60kg) BORIA RUIZ KEVIN CANT
CORTÉS RODRÍGUEZ ALEJANDRO VAL2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. AND
CANA
MUR
MAD
CYL

FELICE J.
BORDÓN J.
GIL P.
RIERA M.
CANTERO S.

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 68 Joven Masculino -63.5 (YM635kg) GARCÍA MATAMOROS FRANCISCO MANUEL EXT
SASTRE FONTANET JOAN BAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAD RIERA M. CYL
MUR
AND
LRJ
AST

CANTERO S.
GIL P.
FELICE J.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
PARDO M.A.

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 69 Joven Masculino -63.5 (YM635kg) TURE SILVA DONOVAN SHEU MAD
KAKULOV MAMEDOVA ENRIQUE VAL1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ R. AND
CYL
AST
CANA
MUR

FELICE J.
CANTERO S.
PARDO M.A.
BORDÓN J.
GIL P.

27:30
27:29
25:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 70 Joven Masculino -71 (YM71kg) JIMÉNEZ ESTEBAN JULEN MAD
MONTOYA VIDAL MANUEL ÁNGEL AST BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MUR GIL P. AST
MAD
LRJ
CYL
CANA

PARDO M.A.
RIERA M.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
CANTERO S.
BORDÓN J.

17:20
18:19
17:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

16 71 Joven Masculino -71 (YM71kg) RODRÍGUEZ HURTADO JOSÉ MIGUEL MUR
ENNASSIRI SEYAHI ABDELKHALED VAL2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. AND
LRJ
MAD
AST
CYL

FELICE J.
FERNÁNDEZ R.
RIERA M.
PARDO M.A.
CANTERO S.

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 72 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) BOUHOU KADDOURI YOUSSEF CYL
BOLAÑOS RODRÍGUEZ CRISTIAN CANA BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AST PARDO M.A. CANA
CYL
AND
MAD
MUR

BORDÓN J.
CANTERO S.
FELICE J.
RIERA M.
GIL P.

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 73 Joven Masculino -75 (YM75kg) CURMEI EDUARD IONUT CANT
NAVARRO MONTENEGRO MIGUEL URBANO CLM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA BORDÓN J. LRJ
MAD
AND
MUR
CYL

FERNÁNDEZ R.
RIERA M.
FELICE J.
GIL P.
CANTERO S.

30:26
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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